503681287 02/05/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3727923

	SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
		I	Name			Execution Da	
RONG LIU						01/26/2016	
RECEIVING PARTY [ΟΑΤΑ						
Name:	QINGE	QINGDAO GREN TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.					
Street Address:	NO. 15	NO. 1591, QINGYAN ROAD, JIMO					
City:	QINGE	QINGDAO, SHANDONG					
State/Country:	CHINA	CHINA					
Postal Code:	266200	266200					
Application Number: 2955		29553	3723				
Property Type		29553	Number 29553723				
	DATA						
Fax Number:	l ha cant t						
Correspondence will	' VE SEUL I	o the e	-mail address first: if	that is un	succes	sful, it will be sent	
			-mail address first; if at is unsuccessful, it				
<i>using a fax number,</i> Email:	if provided	<i>d; if th</i> charle	at is unsuccessful, it s_ho@barron-young.co	will be ser			
<i>using a fax number,</i> Email: Correspondent Name	if provided	<i>d; if th</i> charle B.Y.I.I	<i>at is unsuccessful, it</i> i s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD	will be ser om	nt via U		
<i>using a fax number, Email:</i> Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	if provided	<i>d; if th</i> charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E	<i>at is unsuccessful, it</i> is s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD 3OX 1484 OF GENERA	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
<i>using a fax number,</i> Email: Correspondent Name	if provided	<i>d; if th</i> charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E	<i>at is unsuccessful, it</i> i s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
<i>using a fax number,</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	<i>if provide</i> d	d; if the charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E HONC	<i>at is unsuccessful, it</i> is s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD 3OX 1484 OF GENERA	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
<i>using a fax number, Email:</i> Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	<i>if provide</i> e: NUMBER:	d; if th charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E HONC	<i>at is unsuccessful, it</i> is s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD BOX 1484 OF GENERA & KONG, HONG KONG	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	<i>if provide</i> e: NUMBER:	d; if th charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E HONC	at is unsuccessful, it is s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD BOX 1484 OF GENERA & KONG, HONG KONG UTC-1605-USDS	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTER	<i>if provide</i> e: NUMBER:	d; if the charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E HONC	at is unsuccessful, it is is_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD BOX 1484 OF GENERA & KONG, HONG KONG UTC-1605-USDS CHARLES S. HO	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		
using a fax number, Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE:	<i>if provide</i> e: NUMBER:	d; if the charle B.Y.I.I P.O. E HONC	at is unsuccessful, it is s_ho@barron-young.co P., LTD BOX 1484 OF GENERA & KONG, HONG KONG UTC-1605-USDS CHARLES S. HO /charles ho/	w ill be ser om NL POST C	nt via U		

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent Ap	plication	Docket Number						
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the follow	ving named i	nventors:						
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Rong L	Rong Liu								
made an invent	ion entitled:	Vertical Sound	Box							
for which an ap (Select one of the		Letters Patent of	the United S	tates:						
is execute	d concurre n the U.S. I	ntly herewith ^s atent and Trader ation Serial No.: _								
		Qingdao Gren	Fechnology	Co., Ltd.	<u></u>					
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		No. 1591, Qingyan Road, Jimo, Qingdao, Shandong 266200 China								
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title a	nd interest in	and to said inventior	and the Letters Patent to be					
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	 and for Assignor, in assigns, th t for said ir riority based 	other good and vi tending to be lega e full and exclusiv wention, including d thereon, and all	aluable cons ally bound, h e right, title ; all divisions Letters Pate	deration, the receipt of ereby sells, assigns a and interest in and to r , continuations, and c	nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,					
		mants that no ass would conflict wit			mbrance has been or will be					
a legal represen possession, rela thereto, to execu	tative there ting to the r rte all instru	of, to supply all in making and practic ments proper to p	formation an be of said investment the investment	d evidence of which th rention, to testify in an rention in the United S	or its successors or assigns or he Assignor has knowledge or hy legal proceeding relating states of America and foreign carry out the intent of this					
In witner	s whereof,	this Assignment i	s executed c	in the day indicated b	elow.					
	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature	Date					
SIGNATURE	Ri	ong Liu	×P	oglim	× 20 (6. 1.26					

(UTC-1605-USDS/00439416v1)

